Kalender 2025

Neujahr m_m_

< Kalender-Uhrzeit.

Rosenmontag

Aschermittwoch

Heilige Drei Konige

Int. Frauentag

Valentinstag

Frihlingsanfang

Tag der Arbeit
23
19
15
7 Sa
24
Pfingstmontag
20
16
25
Karfreitag
m Fronleichnam
17
Ostermontag
26
27
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9 i{alender-Uhrzeit.de

Maria Himmelfahrt

49
Allerheiligen
Tag d. dt. Einheit
m Nikolaus
50
51
BuR- und Bettag
52
Heiligabend
Weihnachten
Weihnachten
27 Sa
01

35
7 Sa
31

Reformationstag Silvester
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